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Our physicians and their consulting locations 



 

Does your patient have new or severe breathlessness? 

Does your patient have frequent chest infections?  

Do you have a patient with a persistent cough or unchanged cough? 

Does a patient experience chest pain, unexplained fatigue or sudden weight loss? 

Do you require assessment of smoking patients/respiratory status preoperatively?  

Do you require Skin prick allergen testing for atopic disease?  

Do you require a measurement of Exhaled Nitric Oxide to determine benefit of ICS 
treatment?  
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LOCATIONS 
 
BRISBANE 
Wesley Medical Centre 
Level 2, Suite 26, 40 Chasely Street 
Auchenflower Q 4066 
Ph: (07) 3607 5190 
Fax: (07) 3607 5196 
wesley@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
GOLD COAST 
Pindara Private Hospital 
39 Allchurch St 
Benowa Q 4217 
Ph: (07) 5610 5812 
Fax: (07) 5610 5813 
pindara@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
CABOOLTURE 
GP Super Clinic,  
23 George St,  
Caboolture Q 4510 
Ph: (07) 5315 8888 
Fax: (07) 3054 1229 
caboolture@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
North St Medical Centre 
St Andrews Hospital 
457 Wickham Tce 
Spring Hill Q 4000 
Ph: (07) 3054 1228 
Fax: (07) 3054 1229 
standrews@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
SUNSHINE COAST 
Memorial Ave Specialist Centre 
63 Memorial Ave 
Cotton Tree Q 4558 
Ph: (07) 5353 5166 
Fax: (07) 5353 5167 
cottontree@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
TOOWOOMBA 
St Vincents Hospital 
Scott St, 
Toowoomba Q 4350 
Ph: (07) 4646 4250 
Fax: (07) 4646 4253 
toowoomba@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
IPSWICH 
Suite 4, The Boulevarde  
17 Limestone Street 
Ipswich Q 4305 
Ph: (07) 3050 7102 
Fax: (07) 3050 7103 
ipswich@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
BUNDABERG 
Mater Medical Suites 
313 Bourbong Street 
Bundaberg Q 4670 
Ph: (07) 4304 8001 
Fax: (07) 4304 8002 
bundaberg@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 
HERVEY BAY 
St Stephens Medical Centre 
Nissen Street 
Hervey Bay Q 4655 
Ph: (07) 4313 1160 
Fax: (07) 4313 1161 
herveybay@qldrespiratory.com.au 

 

Queensland Respiratory Services offer a full range of lung function and 
allergy testing in conveniently located laboratories backed by the largest 

private respiratory physician group in the state. 
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